47D2WWEE01A
• SPSD type
• SPSL type
Hall effect spool position sensors
Spool position sensors
Accuracy, reliability and repeatability are the main features of Walvoil position sensors.
Converts the spool movements into an electric digital signal or into a voltage linear signal.
Working conditions SPSD SPSD-S SPSL SPSL-S

3 GND VB+
4 signal OUT not connected
SPSL ordering codes
Code Description Electrical
stroke
Mechanical
stroke
Supply
5SE221021D01 SPSL/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)-CR10
±10 mm
(±0.39 in)
±10 mm
(±0.39 in) 5 V
5SE225516D01 SPSL/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)-CR5.5
±5.5 mm
(±0.22 in)
±10 mm
(±0.39 in) 5 V
5SE226516D01 SPSL/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)-CR6.5
±6.5 mm
(±0.26 in)
±6.5 mm
(±0.26 in) 5 V
5SE227021D01 SPSL/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)-CR7
±7 mm
(±0.27 in)
±10 mm
(±0.39 in) 5 V
5SE228021D01 SPSL/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)-CR8
±8 mm
(±0.31 in)
±10 mm
(±0.39 in) 5 V
5SE236521D01 SPSL/8-32V/0.5(OUT)-4.5(IN)
±6.5 mm
(±0.26 in)
±10 mm
(±0.39 in)